

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11466-11467/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2003 in CMWP No. 50/1977 & dt. 3.12.2004 in RA No. 135617/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GRAM SABHA DHANIYA MAU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM MANOHAR (D) BY LRS. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve unserved
respondents.

List after four weeks.

